SHOOTERS EIGHT BALL

LEAGUE PLAYERS RATING

AS FROM Sept 12th 2025

Ranking
Greg
Gavin
Trevor
Ron
Scott
Jarryd
Shane
Hayden
Anthony
Gabrielle
Mick
Daryl
Paul
Rhys
Brandon
Mick
Adrian
Beau
Shane
Jai

Matt
Gordon
Paul
Baily
Adrian
Tania
Tyson
Brad
Nathan
Trevor
Cowan
John
Joel
Adam
Barry
Ben
David
Steven
Jason
Jason
Jamie
Jason
Graham
James
Joey
Brady
Shayne
Glenn
Kylie
Jimmy

current season
Allison
Anderson
Baulch
Callender
Carpenter
Carroll
Coleiro
Cossar
Davie
Dunn
Eagles
Ferguson
Gibbens
Godden
Green
Haynes
Jones
Laidlaw
Laidlaw
Lench-McHenry
Longwill
Males
Manglesdorf
McDonald
McHenry
McPhan
McPhan
Molenkamp
Moore
Moore
Morgan
Patterson
Pearce
Powley
Quick
Ryan
Sheppard
Shovan
Smiley
Smith
Stevens
Stewart
Stinton
Tester
Tohme
Tranter
Waterhouse
Williams
Woodfield
Young
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6.925
5.468
1.750
8.220
6.713
4.398
4.439
3.683
1.250
1.067
4.885
6.031
6.902
8.076
5.760
4.971
4.351
2.745
5.880
3.678
5.081
6.305
5.707
5.353
4.167
2.942
1.780
4.418
3.729
5.044
5.408
7.924
5.816
4.999
5.065
4.947
4.295
6.149
8.242
3.196
8.541
6.910
5.769
2.861
5.386
5.388
3.409
4.250
3.160
2.697
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other players

Lochlon
Nathan
Jason
Daniel
Greg
Dakota
Dave
Rodney
Chris
Dylan
Jazmyn
Doug
Steve
John
Brad
Russell
Tony
Darren
John
James
John
Sean
Brendan
Trish
Matt
Kris
Luke
Nick
Damian
Phil
Anthony
James
Casey
Troy

Blisset
Charles
Crocker
Cust
Dare
Eagles
Elliott
Flett
Funston
Harris
Howie
Jolly
Jolly
Joore
Kay
Kovacs
Lee
Levitt
Mclintosh
Moore
O'Brien
Partridge
Pearce
Pellen
Peterson
Richardson
Smith
Thomson
Wakin
Ward
Woodcroft
Young
Hetherington
Hugo
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Ranking
3.467
8.295
6.429
5.450
2.140
1.650
5.938
5.845
2.500
2.750
1.750
3.545
5.364
6.000
2.701
4.854
4.800
6.551
4.444
2.000
1.591
8.650
4.615
1.944
2.000
2.500
6.000
2.143
3.750
4.333
7.500
4.500
4.100
7.500
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